Monroe County Voice of the Voter Poll
Conducted by the Siena College Research Institute (SRI)*
October 7-11, 2012
800 Monroe County Likely Voters
MOE +/- 3.5%

Q43. Do you think Monroe County Community College made the right decision or the wrong decision in choosing to locate its city campus on State Street rather than in downtown Rochester?

* Sponsored by the Rochester Democrat and Chronicle, WHAM-TV, WDXX Radio, WXXI TV/Radio
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Party Gender Region Age Political View Ethnicity Religion Income
Ind/ City of | Rest of Monroe Non- $50K-
Total | Dem | Rep | Other| M F | Rochester County 18-34|35-54( 55+ | Lib | Mod | Conserv | White | White | Cath | Prot | Other | <$50K | $100K [ S100K+
Right decision 54% | 49% | 56% | 61% | 54% | 53% 51% 55% 48% | 55% | 54% | 47% | 53% 61% 53% 56% | 62% | 49% | 48% | 55% | 59% 50%
Wrong decision 20% | 26% | 15% | 16% | 21% | 18% 22% 19% 14% | 17% | 22% | 22% | 24% 12% 19% 23% | 15% | 21% | 26% | 22% | 17% 21%
Don't know/No opinion 27% | 25% | 29% | 24% | 25% | 28% 28% 27% 37% | 28% | 23% | 31% | 23% 26% 28% 21% | 23% | 30% | 26% | 23% | 23% 29%
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Nature of the Sample

Monroe County Likely Voters

Party

Democrat 39%

Republican 29%

Independent/Other 28%
Region

City of Rochester 24%

Rest of Monroe County 76%
Political View

Liberal 23%

Moderate 42%

Conservative 33%
Religion

Catholic 38%

Protestant 33%

Other 27%
Race/Ethnicity

White 82%

Non-White 15%
Income

Less than $50,000 37%

$50,000-$100,000 32%

$100,000 or more 20%
Age

18 to 34 12%

35 to 54 29%

55 and older 56%
Gender

Male 45%

Female 55%
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